
 

 

     

 

 

 

 



 

     

 

 

 



 

     



 

 

      

KB ECONOMIC & STRATEGY RESEARCH 
            Chief Economist and Head of Research     

 

Jan Vejmělek, Ph.D., CFA          

(420) 222 008 568       
jan_vejmelek@kb.cz       

           
 Economists       Strategist 

 

Martin Gürtler  

 

Jana Steckerová  

 

Kevin Tran Nguyen  

 

Jaromír Gec 
(420) 222 008 509  (420) 222 008 524  (420) 222 008 569  (420) 222 008 598 
martin_gurtler@kb.cz  jana_steckerova@kb.cz  kevin_tran@kb.cz  jaromir_gec@kb.cz 

 Equity Analyst 
         

 

Bohumil Trampota     

 

  

 

 
(420) 222 008 560       
bohumil_trampota@kb.cz       

           

SG GLOBAL ECONOMICS RESEARCH 
           

 Head of Global Economics        

 

Klaus Baader          
(44) 20 7762 4714       
klaus.baader@sgcib.com       

           
 Euro area        

 

Michel Martinez  

 

Anatoli Annenkov       
(33) 1 4213 3421  (44) 20 7762 4676     
michel.martinez@sgcib.com  anatoli.annenkov@sgcib.com     

 United Kingdom 
  North America 

  India 
  Korea 

 

Sam Cartwright  

 

Stephen Gallagher   

 

Kunal Kumar Kundu  

 

Suktae Oh 
(44) 20 7762 4506  (1) 212 278 4496  (91) 80 6716 8266  (82) 2195 7430 
sam.cartwright@sgcib.com  stephen.gallagher@sgcib.com  kunal.kundu@sgcib.cz  suktae.oh@sgcib.com 

 China 
  Greater China   Japan   Latin America 

 

Wei Yao  

 

Michelle Lam  

 

Jin Kenzaki  

 

Dev Ashish 
(33) 1 57 29 69 60  (85) 2 21 66 57 21  (81) 3 6777 8032  (91) 80 2802 4381 
wei.yao@sgcib.com  michelle.lam@sgcib.com  jin.kenzaki@sgcib.com  dev.ashish@socgen.com 

           

SG CROSS ASSET RESEARCH – FIXED INCOME & FOREX GROUPS 
           
 Global Head of Economics,  

Cross-Asset & Quant Research 
       

 

Kokou Agbo Bloua          

(44) 20 7762 5433       
kokou.agbo-bloua@sgcib.com       

           
 Head of FIC & Commodity Research        

 

Dr Mike Haigh          
(44) 20 7762 4694       

michael.haigh@sgcib.com       

           
 Head of Rates Strategy   Head of US Rates Strategy       

  

Adam Kurpiel  

 

Subadra Rajappa  

 

Shakeeb Hulikatti  

 

Ninon Bachet 
(33) 1 42 13 63 42  (1) 212 278 5241  (91) 80 2802 4380  (33) 1 58 98 30 26 
adam.kurpiel@sgcib.com  subadra.rajappa@sgcib.com  shakeeb.hulikatti@sgcib.com  ninon.bachet@sgcib.com 

           

 

Jorge Garayo  

 

Sean Kou  

 

Mathias Kpade  

 

Theodore Kalambokidis 
(44) 20 7676 7404  (44) 20 7550 2053  (33) 157294393  (1) 212 278 4504 
jorge.garayo@sgcib.com  sean.kou@sgcib.com  mathias.kpade@socgen.com  theodore.kalambokidis@sgcib.com 

           

 

Anamika Misra  

 

Stephen Spratt       
(91) 8067310385  (852) 2166 4108     

anamika.misra@sgcib.com  stephen.spratt@sgcib.com     

           

 Chief Global FX Strategy FX Derivatives Strategy       

 

Kit Juckes  

 

Olivier Korber   

 

    
(44) 20 7676 7972  (33) 1 42 13 32 88     
Kit.juckes@sgcib.com  olivier.korber@sgcib.com     

           
 Head of Emerging Markets Strategy      

 

Phoenix Kalen  

 

Gergely Urmossy  

 

Kiyong Seong    
(44) 20 7676 7305  (44) 20 7762 4815  (852) 2166 4658   
phoenix.kalen@sgcib.com  gergely.urmossy@sgcib.com  kiyong.seong@sgcib.com   

         

 

Bertrand Delgado  

 

Marek Dřímal       
(1) 212 278 6918  (44) 20 7550 2395     
bertrand.delgado-calderon@sgcib.com  marek.drimal@sgcib.com     

           

 



 

 

     

Disclaimer 


